
1 阪  本  愛  凰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 22 42.71 24.56 18.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.32 5.820 0 2 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.61 3.312 3 2 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.930 2 1 2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.13 2.000 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 1 2

22.07 24.56

Skating Skills 0.80 4.694.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 3.75 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.564.25 4.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.564.75 4.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.634.50 4.25 5.00 4.75

18.15

2 浅  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 14 39.10 20.15 18.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 1 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.590 0 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 2 1 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.13 2.001 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.06 2.460 0 0 1

19.37 20.15

Skating Skills 0.80 4.884.25 4.25 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.504.00 4.00 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.25 4.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.754.50 4.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.814.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

18.95
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3 手  塚      初

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 9 37.69 19.99 18.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.26 1.961 2 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 3 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.150 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.061 3 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 2 1 0

20.65 19.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.814.50 4.50 5.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.444.00 4.25 5.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.634.25 4.50 5.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.754.50 4.50 5.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.25 4.75 5.75 4.25

18.70

転倒:  -1.00

4 丸  一  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 37.30 19.90 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-2 -1 0 -1

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.42 2.18-3 -3 -3 -4

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.901 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.960 0 1 1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

19.61 19.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.383.75 4.00 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.003.50 3.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.384.00 4.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

17.40
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5 木  下  咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 7 36.93 18.68 18.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.11 5.610 0 1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.13 1.830 1 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.420 0 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 2 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 2 2

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.26 2.64-2 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.05 1.930 0 1 0

17.98 18.68

Skating Skills 0.80 4.634.00 4.25 5.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.253.75 3.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.633.75 4.25 5.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.564.25 3.75 5.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.00 4.25 6.00 4.75

18.25

6 長  田  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 19 35.95 18.70 17.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.74 2.56-1 -3 -3 -2

2 3S<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.30 -0.59 0.71-3 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.230 2 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 2 1 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X -0.21 1.66-2 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 0 1 1

18.97 18.70

Skating Skills 0.80 4.564.25 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.063.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.314.00 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.384.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

17.25
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7 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 16 34.90 17.50 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.20 2.44-1 -1 0 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 0 2 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 0 1

4 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.32 2.82-2 -2 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.950 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.992 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 1 0

17.28 17.50

Skating Skills 0.80 4.384.00 3.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.063.75 3.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.313.75 3.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.00 4.00 5.50 4.50

17.40

8 垣  内      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 21 33.20 17.55 15.65 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 1 2

2 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -2 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.86 1.78-3 -4 -4 -2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

6 2Lze<+2T< e 2.53 X -0.63 1.90-5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 0

18.17 17.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.064.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.883.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.883.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

15.65
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9 松  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 32.63 16.73 15.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 0 1 1

2 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.04 1.910 1 0 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.150 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 0 0 0

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 0 0

16.77 16.73

Skating Skills 0.80 4.133.50 4.25 4.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.883.25 4.00 4.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.883.50 3.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.063.75 4.00 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.943.50 3.75 4.75 3.75

15.90

10 岩  出  皐  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 17 32.40 16.00 17.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.10 1.900 -2 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 -1 2

6 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -3 -1 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 -1 0 1

18.43 16.00

Skating Skills 0.80 4.814.00 4.50 5.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.003.50 3.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.313.75 3.50 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.384.00 3.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 3.50 5.00 4.75

17.40

転倒:  -1.00
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11 柴  山  紗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 32.29 15.99 16.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.39 0.71-3 -4 -4 -3

2 2Fe+2T e 2.74 -0.32 2.420 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.08 2.920 0 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.30 1.57-1 -3 -2 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.07 2.770 0 0 1

17.01 15.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.313.75 4.00 5.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.883.25 3.50 4.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.063.50 3.75 5.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.063.75 3.50 5.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.063.50 3.50 5.00 4.25

16.30

12 藤  村  匡  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 31.94 15.49 16.45 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.07 2.23-3 -3 -3 -4

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.762 1 0 0

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.21 1.49-1 -1 -2 -1

4 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.54 2.44-3 -4 -3 -3

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.09 1.610 -1 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.13 2.731 1 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.03 1.230 0 1 0

16.98 15.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.314.25 3.75 5.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 4.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 4.133.75 4.00 5.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.194.25 3.75 5.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.194.00 3.75 5.25 3.75

16.45
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13 中  島  華  蓮

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 13 31.35 13.75 17.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.15 3.151 0 0 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0

5 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.23 2.89-2 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0

13.50 13.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.384.00 3.75 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.133.75 3.50 5.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.314.00 3.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.564.50 3.75 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.634.50 4.00 5.50 4.50

17.60

14 芦  田  ひまわり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 12 30.84 16.64 14.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.86 1.78-3 -3 -4 -3

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.27 2.57-2 -2 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.18 3.320 -1 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

5 FSSp3 2.60 -0.20 2.40-1 -1 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 -1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 3

17.65 16.64

Skating Skills 0.80 3.813.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.383.25 3.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.25 4.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.563.75 3.00 4.00 3.50

14.20
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15 中  堀  舞  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 11 29.94 14.34 16.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.55 0.75-3 -5 -5 -4

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.591 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 2 0 1

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.13 2.47-1 0 -1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0

16.11 14.34

Skating Skills 0.80 4.313.75 4.00 5.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.883.25 3.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.063.50 3.75 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.50 4.50 4.75 4.25

16.60

転倒:  -1.00

16 田  中  美紗希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 23 29.70 16.05 14.65 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.10 -0.14 2.96-1 -1 0 -1

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 0 0

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.530 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0

17.50 16.05

Skating Skills 0.80 3.883.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.383.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.633.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.693.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

14.65

転倒:  -1.00
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17 久  森  いろは

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 6 28.86 14.16 15.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.13 1.831 0 1 1

2 3S<+COMBO+2T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.09 3.590 2 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 2 1

15.84 14.16

Skating Skills 0.80 4.253.75 4.00 5.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.753.25 4.00 4.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.813.50 3.50 4.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.943.50 4.00 4.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.883.25 3.75 4.75 3.75

15.70

転倒:  -1.00

18 中  堀  舞  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 1 28.78 14.08 14.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.09 3.410 0 0 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.530 0 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.530 -1 0 0

5 2F+2T 3.10 -0.14 2.96-1 -1 0 -1

6 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.24 0.31-5 -5 -4 -5

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.06 2.340 0 -1 0

14.75 14.08

Skating Skills 0.80 3.943.75 3.75 4.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.563.25 3.75 4.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.633.50 3.50 4.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.693.50 3.75 4.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.563.25 3.50 4.25 3.25

14.70
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19 首  藤  ナ  ナ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 20 28.11 14.21 14.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T< < 3.14 -0.79 2.35-3 -4 -4 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp1 2.00 0.05 2.050 0 0 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.960 0 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.521 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.530 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0

15.36 14.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.693.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.693.75 3.25 4.00 3.75

14.90

転倒:  -1.00

20 岸  田  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 5 27.00 13.65 15.35 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 0 -1 -1

2 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.08 2.92-1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.09 1.960 0 1 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.10 1.780 0 -1 -1

16.85 13.65

Skating Skills 0.80 4.133.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.25 3.75 4.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.693.25 3.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.813.50 3.75 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.813.25 3.50 4.50 4.00

15.35

転倒:  -2.00
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21 入  夏  綾  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 15 26.21 12.86 14.35 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.41 0.69-4 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.06 2.240 -1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.46-1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.07 2.530 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.23 2.77-2 -1 0 0

14.57 12.86

Skating Skills 0.80 3.943.50 3.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.443.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.503.25 3.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.633.50 3.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.443.25 3.25 3.75 3.50

14.35

転倒:  -1.00

22 本  田  千  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 18 25.64 11.49 15.15 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.09 1.790 0 1 1

2 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.951 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.400 -1 -2 0

6 2F+2T< < 3.12 X -0.68 2.44-4 -3 -3 -5

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 0 0 1

12.72 11.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.693.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.563.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.884.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.813.75 3.25 4.00 4.25

15.15

転倒:  -1.00
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